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
of tropical Inmt.Hcniiliig on a 
largo corner lot. 3 bedroom 
and n family room. l»i baths, 
forced air heat, wall to wall 
carpeting and drapes through­ 
out. One of only (i models 
built In \VC.K! Torrance. Walk 
to public and nurochlal ele- 
mentaiy and high ."chooln. 
Owner has purchased another 
home Asking only {25,600. 
Submit. 

ComiTCSV 'Til. 11) KR 1-2421
BY"OWNKH so. " TORHANCH

II bediMoms. farp-lH and 
draiH-s. Near school nnd shop- 
lilnir. Immediate po.saosnlon. 
Sll.r.OO DA 6-1964.
oi'KN ' Housnr'BY owirBR.
2 bedroom stucco. Expanda­ 
ble to .1. 1.013 cq. ft. nillr 
ri.rpetcd. Sliding K lass door* 
to patio. Kenned ,\aid. Redeo- 
ornl.'d In-id.. and out. Low 
down imvment. Must sell. 
ISIDI Uriil.'ililtn. HA 4-.197H. 

SOUTH \Vf)OD Home. A'beniityi 
.1 iMMlrnoni ami ilen III", down. 

3 HHDKOOM home SI mil) down. 
V, acre lot Only SsOno. South 
Torrnnce Terms. 

$1(101) DOWN 'i ACRK LOTB 
3 II -:t LOTS  West Torranoe 

C-I_ LOT on Torance Blvd. n«ar

nKNTALH 3 bedrooms  furn­ 
ished nnd unfurnished 

R-.1 LOT  Olo'io In. SliTOO. 
LOT  100 x 105. Near C'lvlc C«n- 

ter.

J N. Burton, Realtor
24fi« Tnrrence lilvd PA 8-7971

LOMITA 
r'LOSE IN  Sn cle'in It spar­ 
kles! 3 bfdrooms, small lot. 
Ideal for mom A dad. 1'ricod 
rltrht.

Juanila Bolin, Realty
2S.TO Narbonne. Lomlla 
DA fl-lBOS KVES DA 6-0312 

OWNEn must sell lovely "8UN- 
RAY 3-bcdroom family room, 
3-hatb home. \% ycurs old, 
wall to wall carpels, Intercom, 
double garnge. many »xtra». 
13.11 LnvlnKon VA 0-28M.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Reiidential ^^ ^ ^100

* 12 UNITS *
Tim beat unit buy wo hav» 
Been In n IOIIK time. Shows 
return of 11 times graat. Unit! 
are. onlv ,1 years old. Owner 
will consider good building lot 
In trade. Submit on down. Ask 
us for our II and H units build- 
Ing In the Torranco urea.

BUILDERS
WE HAVE BUYERS WITH 
SOLID DOWN FOR MOD­ 
ERN 4 TO 16 UNITS. HAS 
TO BE WEST OF WES- 
TERN AVE. PLEASE CON- 
TACT US.

DONSKER REALTY
DA fi-1777 FR II-36JI

R-3 Lot  104x113 $20,000 
R-3, 5 Acres...... $I.SqFt. 

100 UNIT APT. HOUSE 
100% occupied. 

$950,000   Terms

CHRIS.. SORENSEN 
Realtor 

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476
PROPERTY 

Management 103

Let's Face It ... 
YOU NEED 

Professional Help!
1 or 100 Units Are vou a pur­ 
chasing intent, labor expert, 
24 hr. complaint dept.. main­ 
tenance man, accounting ei- 
port, tnx expert. Insurance ex­ 
port, cmploymiint agency, Job 
evaluator and a mechandlser 
of space 7?T If not. profes­ 
sional management of your 

property will pay for Jtnelf, 
AND HBTURN YOU A 1'HO- 
KITI

ED BOOTH 
Real Estate' Councelor 

FR 3-2496
LOTS FOR SALE 101

R-3 LOT 
86' x 365'

CAN ACCOMODATE 30 
UNIIS 

25004 Eslit'lman Lornila
$2,4,000

Net to Owner
FR 8-8318


